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Welcome & Overview 

Diane Yentel
President and CEO 

National Low Income Housing 
Coalition

dyentel@nlihc.org

mailto:dyentel@nlihc.org


Agenda 

Guest Speaker
• Rep. Denny Heck (D-WA)

Overview & Updates on New 
Federal Resources
• Roxy Caines, CBPP

• Mike Wallace, NLC 

Principles for Equitable COVID 
Response
• Marc Dones, NIS 

New Federal Policy 
Recommendations, Needed 
Advocacy 

• Sarah Saadian, NLIHC

Field Updates
• Amina Kirk, Detroit Peoples’ Platform

• Lisa Hershey, Housing CA

• Joshua Goldfein, Legal Aid Society of 
NY

• Tony Walters, National American 
Indian Housing Council 

• Sunia Zaterman, Council of Large 
Public Housing Authorities

Updates on Federal Agency Actions 
• Nancie-Ann Bodell, USDA 

Questions, Answers & Next Steps



Guest Speaker 

Representative Denny Heck
10th District of Washington

United States House of 
Representatives



Field Updates

Tony Walters
Executive Director 

National American Indian Housing 
Council 

twalters@naihc.net

mailto:twalters@naihc.net


Overview & Updates on New 
Federal Resources

Roxy Caines
EITC Campaign Director

Center on Budget and Policy 
Priorities

caines@cbpp.org

mailto:caines@cbpp.org


Overview & Updates on New 
Federal Resources

Mike Wallace
Legislative Director for Housing & 

Community and Economic 
Development

National League of Cities
wallace@nlc.org

mailto:wallace@nlc.org


Principles for an Equitable Response 
to Coronavirus 

Marc Dones
Executive Director

National Innovation Service
marc@nis.us

mailto:marc@nis.us


New Federal Policy Recommendations, 
Needed Advocacy

Sarah Saadian 
Vice President of Public Policy

National Low Income Housing 
Coalition 

ssaadian@nlihc.org

mailto:ssaadian@nlihc.org


Field Updates

Amina Kirk
Senior Legal and Policy Advocate & 

Organizer

Detroit People’s Platform
amina@detroitpeoplesplatform.org

mailto:amina@detroitpeoplesplatform.org


Field Updates

Joshua Goldfein
Staff Attorney

Legal Aid Society of New York
jgoldfein@legal-aid.org

mailto:jgoldfein@legal-aid.org


Field Updates

Sunia Zaterman
Executive Director

Council of Large Public Housing 
Authorities 

szaterman@clpha.org

mailto:szaterman@clpha.org


Field Updates

Lisa Hershey
Executive Director

Housing California
lhershey@housingca.org
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Updates on Federal Agency 
Actions

Nancie-Ann Bodell
Deputy Administrator, Multifamily 

Housing, Rural Development

U.S. Department of Agriculture 
(USDA)



Resources 

Responding to Coronavirus 
(https://nlihc.org/responding-
coronavirus): Recommendations for 
Congress 
Coronavirus and Housing/ 
Homelessness 
(https://nlihc.org/coronavirus-and-
housing-homelessness): National and 
Local Updates

https://nlihc.org/responding-coronavirus
https://nlihc.org/responding-coronavirus
https://nlihc.org/coronavirus-and-housing-homelessness?utm_source=NLIHC+All+Subscribers&utm_campaign=d14009096c-forum_031120-1&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_e090383b5e-d14009096c-291742481&ct=t(forum_031120-1)
https://nlihc.org/coronavirus-and-housing-homelessness
https://nlihc.org/coronavirus-and-housing-homelessness?utm_source=NLIHC+All+Subscribers&utm_campaign=d14009096c-forum_031120-1&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_e090383b5e-d14009096c-291742481&ct=t(forum_031120-1)


Questions, Answers 
& Next Steps


